Scintillation properties of zinc tungstate-based mixed
crystals
Dmitriy Matvienko∗1, 2 and Bogdan Sikach†1
1Budker institute of nuclear physics
2Novosibirsk state university
November 1, 2022
Abstract
Scintillation properties of several mixed crystal samples, (Zn0.9Li0.01Cd0.1)(W0.9Mo0.1)O4

vo
lta
ge
 [m
V
]
data
baseline
trigger
Figure 2: Typical pulse shape arrived from pure ZnWO4 sample as a function of time. The solid
line shows data, the dashed line demonstrates the calculated baseline level and black triangle
on the top of the oscillogram corresponds to the moment of the trigger arrival.
contact. These cut-on filters have the minimum wavelengths and transmittances which
are shown in Table 1.
No. Filter model Cut-on wavelength, nm Transmittance
1 FSQ-GC400 400 0.90
2 FSQ-GC455 455 0.92
3 FSQ-GC515 515 0.91
4 FSQ-GC550 550 0.91
5 FSQ-GC610 610 0.93
Table 1: The set of color glassed filters used in the emission spectrum study. The cut-on
wavelength and transmittance are shown.
The scintillator is put on the filter and irradiated by the α source 238Pu with energy of
α particles 5.1 MeV and intensity of the order of 105 Bq. To avoid the α particle absorption